
03909371 REGAIGNON PIERRE-LOUIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07514009 CHAMBLAY JEAN-LUC (0751298/UNION BOULISTE DU 15E)
  () G - P

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07122876 BOIVIN DIDIER (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  () P - G

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

07108201 MACHEREY GUY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2023_09_13



03909371 REGAIGNON PIERRE-LOUIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

Office

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

Office

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

Office

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07122876 BOIVIN DIDIER (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

Office

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2023_09_13



1/4 de Finale 

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

7 - 13

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07122876 BOIVIN DIDIER (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

4 - 13

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

6 - 13

03909371 REGAIGNON PIERRE-LOUIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

1 - 13

1/2 Finale 

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

7 - 13

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

7 - 13

Finale

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2023_09_13 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 15

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909238 KESTEMONT JEAN-NOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03908086 MASSOT CLAUDETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G


